 BEULAH TWISTERS
CLASS B BABE RUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE
SUMMER OF 2020

Mon, June 8			v. Hettinger (DH)			5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Tues, June 16			v. Belfield-SH (DH)			5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Fri, June 19			v. Hazen (DH)				5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Wed, June 24			@ Hettinger (DH)			5:00 pm CT/7:00 pm CT
Fri, June 26			@ Bismarck 13’s(DH)(Haal.Field )	5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Thurs, July 2			@ Belfield-SH (DH)			12 Noon CT/2:00 pm CT
Tues, July 7			v. Bismarck 13’s (DH)			5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Wed, July 8			@ Hazen (DH)				5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Fri, July 10			v. Bowman (DH)			5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Wed, July 15			@ Bowman (DH)			6:00 pm/8:00 pm

District 5 Tournament	Tentatively in Lemmon, SD….Dates TBD


